© 2023 LEOTEK Electronics USA. Specifications subject to change without notice.
SafeGuard Utility Series Specification Sheet 6-5-2023. Page 1 of 5
Project
Type
Catalog No.
Luminaire Data
SafeGuard™ Utility Light
Specification Data Sheet

Other: FCC 47 CFR, IEC 60598, ROHS II, UL 1449,
UL 1598
Order Code Color RAL # Pantone
Equivalent
UN Unfinished N/A N/A
GY Gray 7040 429C
Color Specifications
SafeGuard™ Utility Light
Specification Data Sheet
Catalog
Number
Single Package
Size
Single Package
Weight
Qty.
Per Pallet
Pallet
Size
Pallet
Weight
UTL 17.3” (440mm) x 9.4” (240mm) x 6.1” (155mm) 8.1 lb (3.7 kg) 130 44.9” (1140mm) x 43.3” (1100mm) x 86.6” (2200mm) 1095 lb (497 kg)
UTL-DR 26.6” (675mm) x 9.8” (250mm) x 6.9” (175mm) 11 lb (5.0 kg) 66 46.2” (1175mm) x 43.3” (1100mm) x 80.9” (2055mm) 760 lb (345 kg)
UTL-PA18 27.5” (700mm) x 9.8”(250mm) x 10.4” (265mm) 13 lb (5.9 kg) 42 47.2” (1200mm) x 43.3” (1100mm) x 78.1” (1985mm) 584 lb (265 kg)
UTL-PA24 27.5” (700mm) x 9.8” (250mm) x 10.4” (265mm) 13.9 lb (6.3 kg) 42 47.2” (1200mm) x 43.3” (1100mm) x 78.1” (1985mm) 617 lb (280 kg)
UTL-DR-PA18 27.5” (700mm) x 9.8” (250mm) x 10.4” (265mm) 14.5 lb (6.6 kg) 42 47.2” (1200mm) x 43.3” (1100mm) x 78.1” (1985mm) 650 lb (295 kg)
UTL-DR-PA24 27.5” (700mm) x 9.8” (250mm) x 10.4” (265mm) 15.2 lb (6.9 kg) 42 47.2” (1200mm) x 43.3” (1100mm) x 78.1” (1985mm) 672 lb (305 kg)
DR 9.4” (240mm) x 8.7” (220mm) x 5.1” (130mm) 1.4 lb (0.65 kg) 192 43.3” (1100mm) x 43.3” (1100mm) x 86.2” (2190mm) 344 lb (156 kg)
PA18 21.5” (547mm) x 9” (230mm) x 3” (75mm) 3 lb (1.4 kg) 216 43.3” (1100mm) x 43.3” (1100mm) x 84.8” (2155mm) 705 lb (320 kg)
PA24 26.8” (682mm) x 9” (230mm) x 3” (75mm) 3.7 lb (1.7 kg) 162 45” (1145mm) x 43.3” (1100mm) x 84.8” (2155mm) 650 lb (295 kg)
Packaging